The All Plastic
Polypro Model 8
Bag Filter Housing
Rosedale’s Generation ll polypropylene filter
housings incorporate a unique one piece,
seamless body that handles flows to 100
gpm.  It is rated to 100 psi at 150°F, and
offers excellent resistance to corrosion.  In

M   O   D   E   L     8     P   L   A   S   T   I   C     H   O   U   S   I   N   G
NEW
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example
Dimensions (IN)
32
Element Size: No. 2 Size Elements
Piping Connections: 2" ANSI B16.5 FF Flange
Housing Material : Glass-reinforced polypropylene
with UV stabilizer
Basket Material: Natural polypropylene
Recommended
Change Out: 15 PSID
Pressure Rating: 100 psi @ 150°F
Shipping Weight: 50lb (approx.)
Technical Specifications
TEMPERATURE °F
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (
P
S
I)
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180
NOT RECOMENDED
OK
POLYPROPYLENE
Example:      CR8-30 -  2F -*- 100 - P - B - C
MODEL NO.
Corrosive Resistant
Model 8 = CR8
HOUSING SIZE
30 inch = 30
PIPE SIZE (Flange)
2-inch Flat Face Class 150 = 2F
OUTLET STYLE
Side/Bottom Unistyle = *
PRESSURE RATING
100 psi = 100
HOUSING MATERIAL
Polypropylene = P
PVDF = K
COVER SEAL
Buna N = B
Ethylene Propylene = E
Viton = V
Teflon Encapsulated Viton = TEV
Convertible (700 Cartridge Adapter) = C
Note: Filter bags are specified separately.
Housing                        Option
BOTTOM
OUTLET
SIDE
OUTLET
INLET
2" ANSI CLASS
150 FLANGE
TYP. 3 PLACES
15
19-1/4